VS-GT300FD060N
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 24-May-16 1 Document Number: 93569
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIAP Low Profile 3-Levels Half Bridge Inverter Stage, 300 A
FEATURES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95515
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
2 - Insulated Gate Bipolar Transistor
3 - T = Trench IGBT
4 - Current rating (300 = 300 A)
5 - F = Three level circuit configuration
6 - Package Indicator D = Dual INT-A-PAK Low Profile
7 - Voltage rating (060 = 600 V)
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS- G T 300 F D N060
8
8 - N = Ultrafast
1
5
6
7
8
9
2
10
11
12
3
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
D1
D2
D3
D5
D6
D4
4
Outline Dimensions
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 10-Nov-14 1 Document Number: 95515
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIAP Low Profile - 4 Leads
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
13.5
M5
screwing depth
max. 8
48 ± 0.5
27 ± 0.5 27 ± 0.5
12
93 ± 0.3
108 ± 1
48 ± 0.5
21
.9